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After 99% of 1,960 precincts have voted

Delegate Votes selected:
Total Delegate Votes:
Needed for nomination:
Bush (Delegate Votes thus far)  
McCain
Uncommitted
Keyes   

37
2,066
1,034

61
14
12
4

George W. Bush 53%
John McCain

42%

 Alan
Keyes

5%

South Carolina: GOP


